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BRIE T X D s N railway transport 39A01 390018
B EIZ K Dk freight train transport
br—T7 ) —\Z X Ak N cable car transport 390128
E ) L—)UIZ X Bk monorail transport
TR HT X B ik passenger train transport
v—7"7 = A2 X Bk ropeway transport
HWIZ L Dk car transport 39BO0 1
B E B X Dk truck transport
LA AT SY BES transport by man—powered
vehicles
K —I\Z X Ak N taxi transport 390058
CERE BN X Dk transport by two—wheeled
motor vehicles
A Y —IZ K Dk hired car transport
NN K DRk N bus transport 390010
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[(2E] BUEHETEITILI 7Y ME-ERBEORT

Y HFRUC L2 HEIEICK D car sharing services 390114
i 1%
Y FRUIC L2 BEHEICLD carpooling services 390120
i 1%
BURHLIZ K Dk ambulance transport 390006
HEhHIC X Dk car transport 390009
T R |2 & 2 gt armored-car transport 390062
T B |2 & 2 gt armoured—car transport 390062
LT & 2 s carting 390017
JERE R ORI providing road and traffic 39BO0 2
information
[(BE] FEUELHETETEITILI7RY MNE—EXRBEDERT
BEYO 7= OEERDIENEIZ B3 providing driving directions 390108
B IEH O AL for travel purposes
TE R 2R W O H At providing traffic information 390098
H B O EIRORAT vehicle—driving services 39B0 3
[(BE] FEUELHETETEITILI7RY MNE—EXRBEDERT
(HJE) EEROFE T AW chauffeur services 390074
ARAET & 2 s N boat transport 39CO01 390049
BN K Dk cargo ship transport
FNT X D% passenger ship transport
BT = X Dk tanker transport
7 x U —R— MZ & Dk N ferry-boat transport 390036
(BE] FEULHEETEITILI7RNY ME—EXRBEOERT
b ik marine transport 390061
7)1 g% river transport 390037
AL & 2 B ok freight [shipping of goods] 390038
WX LITIC & B barge transport 390103
X LITIC X Ak lighterage services 390016
BT K Dk pleasure boat transport 390011
WLZep Iz X Al N air transport 39DO01 390004
X —RY =y MEIC L Dk turbojet airplane transport
A=RaN2 Tl Y 55 S propeller airplane transport
~NY aFE =Tk Bk helicopter transport
[(BE] FEULHETETEITILI7RY MNE—EXRBEDERT
EBIH R o — o Ot piloting of civilian drones 390118
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BYoZ A N packaging of goods 39E01 390022
[(ZE] ELEHEHEETETILI 7Ry FE—EREBHEDORTF
H A5 D a3 gift wrapping 390109
i D/ % wrapping of goods 390086
WEDT=DDR Y 7 bottling services 390100
1524 D% D A freight brokerage 39E02
[(BE] HLELHEETET7ILIT 7Ry ME—EBERIEBHEDOEXRT
18 W) DEGIE DB T Hk £ freight brokerage 390072
EW) OB OB T EK & freight brokerage [forwarding 390072
(Am. )]
EYOFEE L cargo unloading 39EO03
[(BE] HLELHEETETILIT 7Ry FME—EBERIEBHDOERT
Voigs1v unloading cargo 390026
RTiF DFEAEI L stevedoring 390093
Bl D AT removal services 39E04
[(ZE] HELUEHEETETILI 7Ry FE—EREBHEDORT
Blok L oFFA N removal services 390065
MRS « 558 UTIEM DO EFEDOWA brokerage for rental, 39FO01
selling, purchasing or
chartering of vessels
[(BE] HLLHEETET7ILIT 7Ry FME—ERIEBHDERF
ﬁfp\ﬁﬂ@{éff - B ITEOFE shipbrokerage 390023
FEOLA
a5 855 N refloating of ships 39F02 390055
[(BE] HLLHEETETILIT 7Ry FME—ERIEBHDOERT
KNS OO 55T underwater salvage 390085
KIEZEN ship piloting 39F03
[(ZE] HELUEHEETETILI 7Ry FE—ERBEDORT
KRN piloting 390052
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HEEZT =R OREICRIT HIRE warehousing services 39HO 1

[(2E] BUEHETDTILI7RY ME-—ERBEDERT

AEICBT HRE warehousing 390034
A D= ORI L7z bR storage of captured carbon 390135
FKORE dioxide for others
it N D HER: S O —BFFEDN Y temporary safekeeping of 39HO 2
personal belongings
BL ) DO —FFFEN D temporary storage of
deliveries

[(BE] BRLEETETEITILI 7Y ME-EXRBHEOKRT

Bt oD — WA temporary storage of keys 390121
T D —HREFEN cloakroom services 390130
FM O —BEFE D coat check services 390130
T DO —WEFEDN Y luggage storage 390116
A DS gas supplying [distribution] 39J01
B DA electricity distribution 39J02

ElpossEE [ 37 #]
[(8E] BRLHEHETETILI7RY ME—EXRBEDOEKTR

ER OB electricity distribution 390031
KOBEE water supplying 39J03
[distribution]

[(ZE] ELEHEETETILI 7Ry FE—ERBEDRT
ESVIN water supplying 390003
IKDOEFE water distribution 390030

2o ftgs heat supplying [distribution] 39 J 04

B EOFEE rental of warehouse space 39KO01

[(SE] FEULEHETEZITILI7RY MNE—ERBEOERT
BHEORS. rental of warehouses 390035

FEHAS DRk provision of parking spaces 39KO0 2
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[(2E] BLUEHETDITILI7RY ME—ERBEADKTR

HL—Y D5 garage rental 390040
FEHG DR 5 parking place rental 390042
A BHE Ok providing toll roads 39KO0 3
B % DFRf providing vessel mooring 39KO04
facilities
[(ZE] ELELEHEETETIL I 7Ry FE—ERBEDRT
HSBa O boat storage 390071
FRATH DR airport services 39KO05
B L5 D B operating parking lots 39KO06
ff et L O E G- rental of Loading-unloading 39LO01
machines and apparatus
EES R [ 40 ]
= A %= = rental of containers
Ny hoEE rental of pallets
[(BE] HLUELHEETET7ILIT 7Ry ME—ERIBEDRT
HEHa T o5 rental of storage containers 390080
HEVEDOE S N car rental 39L02 390008
[(ZE] HELUEHEETETILI 7Ry FE—EREBHEDORT
ERERNC X D HEEDO RS car subscription services 390136
NZ 72 —DEE rental of tractors 390110
YN —T T v 7 DEE rental of vehicle roof racks 390081
NRADEE motor coach rental 390104
L= T h—0gh rental of motor racing cars 390091
MfroE 5. rental of vessels 39L03
[(BE] HLELHEETET7ILIT 7Ry ME—ERIEBHDOEXRTR
s o 5 boat rental 390012
HIZEOE 5 rental of bicycles 39L04
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WZes x5 aircraft rental 39L05 390102
[BE] FELLEHETET7ILI7RY ME—EBERBHORT
EHA Fe—r oS rental of surveillance drones 390131
(i Fe—r 085 rental of security drones 390132
GEfREH Fue—r0gh rental of photography drones 390122
s B B S E DB rental of mechanical parking 39L06
systems
MRS EOE S rental of packaging or 39L07
wrapping machines and
apparatus
Ep R [ 40 ]
FER G HE O 5. rental of freezers for 39L09
household purposes
FRER R TR T D & - rental of refrigerator—
freezers for household
purposes
G OEE rental of wheelchairs 39L10 390092
[EEDEE correspondence delivery 39MO 1
services
AERTT O EhE conducting of travel tours 42A02
R1TE DZEN escorting of travel tours

FRATICET 539 (EIECET 2 b0k

<o ) ORHE - I XUTEKE

travel arrangement and
reservation services,
excluding those for lodging

ALY [ 43 ] EEOMEE [ 43 ]

[(5E] BRLEETETEITILI 7Y ME-EXRBHEOERT

WESMIRA T D 72 80 DATFE K ONE

LA O TAL

AT DT 8 O JFEJE DT

FATH OIRFUTEN
FATDTH

arranging for travel visas
and travel documents for
persons travelling abroad

booking of seats for travel
escorting of travellers

travel reservation
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BETEY) DINEE collection of waste and trash 42K01 42KO02
L -
|
— MBI DINER collection of domestic waste 42K01 i
and trash '
|
AU [ 40 8] EEESFEER [ 40 ] i
|
PESEFETEY) DINEE collection of industrial 42KO02 |
waste and trash i
FANE [ 40 ] EHELFEE [ 40 ) !
|
WA 0 rental of aircraft engines 42X19 390105

AR [ 40 )

ElpRoysEE [ 40 ]

SEV R R R B D& 5 rental of freezing machines 42X21
and apparatus for industrial
purposes
A v ATF— g o fEE (BEEOE rental of gasoline station 42X25
Y IIEmEHOL DR, ) &L equipment, not for repair and
maintenance of automobiles
[BE] EVFEDZOMDTILI 7Ry FE—EXREBHEOERT
R EEIC K D streetcar transport 39A01 39B01 390059
FEGITRC R A NpSY (e tram transport 39A01 39B01 390059
F T4 UL BB arranging of passenger 39A01 39B01 390117
EDO TR transportation services for 39C01 39D01
others via an online
application
E-3=R0p) P53 transporting furniture 39A01 39B01 390047
39C01 39D01
§SLZIPL TFES freighting 39401 39B01 390039
39C01 39D01
By 7 — 0= Ok transport services for 39A01 39B01 390025
sightseeing tours 39C01 39D01
B H S O i ik guarded transport of 39A01 39B01 390106
valuables 39C01 39D01
LD 7= D NONEF RO locating and tracking of 39A01 39B01 390126
it K OB people for transportation 39C01 39D01
purposes
S pES passenger transport 39A01 39B01 390051
39C01 39D01
W4T Ok transport of travellers 39A01 39B01 390063
39C01 39D01
FRAT D 7= 8> D gk D FHEL arranging of transportation 39A01 39B01 390050
for travel tours 39C01 39D01
% porterage 39A01 39B01 390021
39C01 39D01
39E02
JE hauling 39A01 39B01 390014
39C01 39D01
39E02
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freight forwarding

parcel delivery

delivery of goods by mail
order

flower delivery

delivery of goods

services for transporting
legal documents

message delivery

courier services [messages or
merchandise]

locating and tracking of
cargo for transportation
purposes

transportation logistics

transport and storage of
trash

transport and storage of
waste

transport of captured carbon
dioxide for others

transport

providing transportation
information

collection of recyclable
goods [transport]

vehicle breakdown towing
services

towing
rescue operations [transport]

cash replenishment of
automated teller machines

replenishment of vending
machines

salvaging

salvage of ships
ice—breaking
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39799
39A01
39C01
42K01
39B01

39B01

39B01
39D01

39B01

39B01

39C01
39F02
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39801
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39D01

39801
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39801
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39801
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39H02

39801
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39D01

39801
39D01
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39D01

39801
39D01

39B01
39D01
42K02

39C01

39C01

39C01
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390060

390020

390089

390096

390027

390127

390087

390075

390133

390101

390064

390064

390134

390048

390077

390111

390007

390054
390082

390113
390115
390057

390015
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space transport

transport brokerage
transport reservation

arranging of cruises

physical storage of
electronically stored data or
documents

storage of goods
storage

providing information
relating to storage services

distribution of energy

frozen—food locker rental
car park services

parking lot services
vehicle rental

rental of safety seats for
children, for vehicles

rental of electric wine
cellars

refrigerator rental
rental of freezers
railway coach rental

launching of satellites for
others

delivery of newspapers
newspaper delivery
operating canal locks
rental of diving bells

rental of atmospheric diving
suits

rental of navigational
systems

transport by pipeline
rental of storage lockers
railway truck rental

rental of horses for
transportation purposes

collection of domestic and
industrial waste and trash
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39D01

39E02
427002

39E02
42A02

39F01
39H01

39H01
39H01
39H01

39J01
39J04

39K01
39K02
39K02

39L02
39L04
39L10

39L02

39L09
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39299
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39799
39799
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39799

397299
39799
397299
39799

42K01

39799
39F01

39F01

42A02
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39J02

39L09
39K06
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39799

39799
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42X21
42X21

42K02

390137
390073

390083

390024
390094
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390033
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390129

390112

390043
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390088
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390079

390107

390041
390125
390046
390019

390124





